
Music Library Association Cataloging and Metadata Committee  
2020-2021 Roster 

  
Cataloging and Metadata Committee, Chair  
Hermine Vermeij 2019-2023 
hermine@library.ucla.edu  
 
Content Standards Subcommittee, Chair   
Keith Knop 2020-2024 
keith.knop@uga.edu 
   
Encoding Standards Subcommittee, Chair  
Karen Peters 2019-2023 
kapeters27@gmail.com  
  
Vocabularies Subcommittee, Chair  
Rebecca Belford 2018-2022 
belford.rebecca@gmail.com  
 
BIBCO Music Funnel Coordinator 
Casey Mullin 2020-2025 (1st term) 
casey@mullingroup.com  
 
NACO-Music Project Coordinator  
Mark Scharff 2020-2025 (2nd term) 
mscharff@wustl.edu  
 
SACO Music Funnel Coordinator  
Beth Iseminger 2020-2025 (1st term) 
beth.iseminger@gmail.com  
 
Secretary/Webmaster   
Joshua Henry 2018-2022 
mrnotes@cox.net   
 
Music Cataloging Bulletin, Editor  
Kirk-Evan Billet 2020-2025 
billet@jhu.edu 

  
Library of Congress Representative  
Susan Vita ongoing term 
svit@loc.gov  
 
OCLC Representative  
Jay Weitz ongoing term 
weitzj@oclc.org  
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